Policy Committee Contact List

Michelle Anderson (Co-chair)

Term end: 07/31/2013

TG

P.O. Box 83100

Round Rock, TX 78683-3100

Phone: 512-219-4608
800-252-9743, ext 4608

Fax: 512-219-2849

E-Mail: michelle.anderson@tgslc.org

Stephanie Aylor
Term end: 07/31/2012

Tennessee Student Assistance
Corporation

404 James Robertson Parkway
Suite 1510

Nashville, TN 37243-0820
Phone: 615-253-7485

Fax: 615-532-7502

E-Mail: stephanie.aylor@tn.gov

Jonathan Downey
Term end: 07/31/2013

Kentucky Higher Education Student Loan
Corporation

Kentucky Higher Education Assistance
Authority

10180 Linn Station Road
Suite C200

Louisville, KY 40223

Phone: 502-329-7187

Fax: 502-329-7088
E-Mail: jdowney@kheslc.com

VOTING MEMBERS

Brenda Grady
Term end: 07/31/2014

USA Funds

P.O. Box 506

Clemmons, NC 27012-0506

Phone: 336-727-9666

Fax:  336-766-5813

E-Mail: brenda.grady@usafunds.org

Onaleah McClellan

Term end: 07/31/2014

Florida Department of Education
Office of Student Financial Assistance
325 West Gaines Street

Floor 13, Room 1314

Tallahassee, FL 32399

Phone: 850-410-6852

Fax:  850-410-1960

E-Mail: onaleah.mcclellan@fldoe.org

Revised 08/07/2012

J. Carolyn Small
Term end: 07/31/2014

lowa College Student Aid Commission
603 E. 12" Street, FL 5"
Des Moines, IA 50319
Phone: 515-725-3413
800-383-4222
Fax: 515-725-3401
E-Mail: carolyn.small@iowa.gov

Lori Yaun (Co-chair)
Term end: 07/31/2014

Great Lakes Higher Education Guaranty
Corporation

2401 International Lane
Madison, WI 53704
Phone: 608-246-1622
Fax:  866-678-5951
E-Mail: lyaun@glhec.org
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Tenille Manning Heier (Editing Chair)
Term end: 7-31-2014

Great Lakes Higher Education Corporation
115 1st Ave SW

Aberdeen, SD 57401

Phone: 888-502-5902, extension 3039
FAX: None

EMAIL: tmanningheier@glhec.org

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS
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